
2023 Kaukauna Public Library Closed/Important Dates

Monday, January 2 – New Year’s Day

Friday, February 17 – Staff Training

Friday, May 26 – Start of Summer Hours

Monday, May 29 – Memorial Day

Friday, June 6  – Staff Training* Update from May 5

Tuesday, July 4 – Independence Day

Monday, September 4 – Labor Day

Friday, September 8 – Start of Winter Hours

Friday, September 15 – Staff Training

Thursday and Friday, November 23-24 – Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 1 – Staff Training

Tuesday, December 5 - Close at 4pm for Holiday Parade

Saturday-Monday, December 23-25 - Christmas


